venue

LINCOLNSHIRE

Champagne & Sparkling Wine

Jules Feraud & Co Champagne
Stylish high quality champagne which is rich in flavour and has been aged in bottle for a minimum of two
years giving a fruity palate with a balanced, dry character

Veuve Clicquot Champagne
Rich nectarine fruit character with lingering toasty vanilla notes make this a luxurious special treat.

Nua Prosecco
Vino Spumante extra dry

White Wine

San Giorgio Pinot Grigio Italy
Green pear and apple aromas combine to make this medium bodied, fresh wine.

Pierre Lacasse Sauvignon Blanc France
A lively wine of clear, lemon green colour with a green and citrus fruits, in particular green apple and
lime with some refined mineral notes.

Pierre Lacasse Chardonnay France
With a bright gold colour and an inviting scent of honey melon, apricot and peach with some floral
nuances.

Rosé Wine

Il Salentino Pinot Blush Italy
Juicy strawberry fruit-scented delicately done and with fantastic freshness.

Pierre Lacasse Rosé Italy
Ripe vibrant rosé, with red berry and cranberry fruit.

Red Wine

Il Salentino Merlot Italy
A light bodied red with cranberry & plum fruit flavours and a hint of herb on the finish.

Pierre Lacasse Cabernet Sauvignon France
A bright, ruby red coloured wine, with abundant flavours of elderberry, bramble, cinnamon and orange
zest.

Pierre Lacasse Merlot France
Clear, purple colour with a fine nose of red fruits particularly strawberry and redcurrant with hints of
walnut and dark chocolate.

175ml Glass

£ 5.00 150m!

£3.40

£3.40

£3.40

£3.40

£3.40

£3.40

£3.40

£3.40

250ml Glass

£4.75

£4.75

£4.75

£4.75

£4.75

£4.75

£4.75

£4.75

Bottle

£50.00

£ 65.00

£23.00

£15.50

£15.50

£15.50

£15.50

£15.50

£15.50

£15.50

£15.50

venueauk, Allington Lane, Allington, Grantham, NG32 2EF
T. +44 (0) 1476 520 520 | E. enquiries@venueauk.com | W. www.venueauk.com



venue

LINCOLNSHIRE

Spirits

Vodka
Whisky
Gin
Rum
Brandy

Shots

Sambuca
Tequila
Jagermeister
Sours

Lager, Beers, Cider & Alcopops

Carling

John Smiths
Becks

Sol

Peroni
Strongbow
Koppaberg

VK (all varieties)

Non Alcoholic

Coco Cola

Diet Coco Cola

J20 (all varieties)

Britvic mixers (all varieties)

Britvic Fruit Juices (all varieties)

Red Bull

Simply Fruity

Bottled Water Still or Sparking

Large Dash of, lemonade, coke, lime or blackcurrant

% Pint
£1.70

£1.70

£1.70

£1.10
£1.10

Single
£2.40

£2.40
£2.40
£2.40
£2.40

£2.00
£2.00
£2.00
£2.00

Pint
£3.40
£3.30

£3.30

£2.10
£2.10

Double
£ 4.60

£4.60
£4.60
£4.60
£4.60

£3.80
£3.80
£3.80
£3.80

Bottle

£3.00
£3.00
£3.20

£3.50
£3.00

£2.00
£1.30
£1.30
£2.00
£1.20
£ 1.60

£ 0.90 per dash

venueauk, Allington Lane, Allington, Grantham, NG32 2EF
T. +44 (0) 1476 520 520 | E. enquiries@venueauk.com | W. www.venueauk.com



