

Champagne & Sparkling Wine			
	175ml Glass	250ml Glass	Bottle
Jules Feraud & Co Champagne Stylish high quality champagne which is rich in flavour and has been aged in bottle for a minimum of two years giving a fruity palate with a balanced, dry character			£ 50.00
<b>Veuve Clicquot Champagne</b> Rich nectarine fruit character with lingering toasty vanilla notes make this a luxurious special treat.			£ 65.00
Nua Prosecco Vino Spumante extra dry	£ 5.00 150ml		£ 23.00
White Wine			
San Giorgio Pinot Grigio Italy			
Green pear and apple aromas combine to make this medium bodied, fresh wine.	£ 3.40	£ 4.75	£ 15.50
Diame Lagger Counting on Plane Forms			
Pierre Lacasse Sauvignon Blanc France A lively wine of clear, lemon green colour with a green and citrus fruits, in particular green apple and lime with some refined mineral notes.	£ 3.40	£ 4.75	£ 15.50
Pierre Lacasse Chardonnay France	6.2.40	6.4.75	6.45.50
With a bright gold colour and an inviting scent of honey melon, apricot and peach with some floral nuances.	£ 3.40	£ 4.75	£ 15.50
Rosé Wine			
II Salentino Pinot Blush Italy			
Juicy strawberry fruit-scented delicately done and with fantastic freshness.	£ 3.40	£ 4.75	£ 15.50
Pierre Lacasse Rosé Italy			
Ripe vibrant rosé, with red berry and cranberry fruit.	£ 3.40	£ 4.75	£ 15.50
Red Wine			
II Salentino Merlot Italy			
A light bodied red with cranberry & plum fruit flavours and a hint of herb on the finish.	£ 3.40	£ 4.75	£ 15.50
Pierre Lacasse Cabernet Sauvignon France A bright, ruby red coloured wine, with abundant flavours of elderberry, bramble, cinnamon and orange			
zest.	£ 3.40	£ 4.75	£ 15.50
Pierre Lacasse Merlot France			
Clear, purple colour with a fine nose of red fruits particularly strawberry and redcurrant with hints of	£ 3.40	£ 4.75	£ 15.50
walnut and dark chocolate.	L 3.40	L 4./3	T 13.30



Spirits			
		Single	Double
Vodka		£ 2.40	£ 4.60
Whisky		£ 2.40	£ 4.60
Gin		£ 2.40	£ 4.60
Rum		£ 2.40	£ 4.60
Brandy		£ 2.40	£ 4.60
Shots			
Sambuca		£ 2.00	£ 3.80
Tequila		£ 2.00	£ 3.80
Jägermeister		£ 2.00	£ 3.80
Sours		£ 2.00	£ 3.80
Lagar Baars Cidar & Alsanans			
Lager, Beers, Cider & Alcopops	½ Pint	Pint	Bottle
Carling	£ 1.70	£ 3.40	bottic
John Smiths	£ 1.70	£ 3.30	
Becks			£ 3.00
Sol			£ 3.00
Peroni			£ 3.20
Strongbow	£ 1.70	£ 3.30	
Koppaberg			£ 3.50
VK (all varieties)			£ 3.00
Non Alcoholic			
Coco Cola	£ 1.10	£ 2.10	
Diet Coco Cola	£ 1.10	£ 2.10	
J2o (all varieties)			£ 2.00
Britvic mixers (all varieties)			£ 1.30
Britvic Fruit Juices (all varieties)			£ 1.30
Red Bull			£ 2.00
Simply Fruity			£ 1.20
Bottled Water Still or Sparking			£ 1.60
Large Dash of, lemonade, coke, lime or blackcurrant			£ 0.90 per dash